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1  50 m Libre Masculino 12 A 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001188594 FERNÁNDEZ LEAL LUCAS MINH 2010 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001185619 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 ADFOGAR 48.54 25m-M 
 3 001195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 44.44 25m-M 
 4 001180200 MATO LOPEZ NICOLAS 2010 ADFOGAR 48.00 25m-M 
 5 001208798 MUÑOZ ROLDAN UNAI 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001177228 MÉNDEZ REY DANIEL 2010 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001194860 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 42.57 25m-M 
 2 001185592 MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO 2010 CNCORUÑA 39.87 25m-M 
 3 001147071 SOUTO TABOADA LINO 2010 ADFOGAR 38.93 25m-M 
 4 001144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 CNARTEIXO 39.57 25m-M 
 5 001147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 CNCORUÑA 40.81 25m-M 
 6 001147166 ALDAO ABELEIRA MARIO 2010 CNARTEIXO 43.47 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 38.61 25m-M 
 2 001185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 38.12 25m-M 
 3 001190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CNCULLEREDO 36.62 25m-M 
 4 001144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 CNARTEIXO 38.06 25m-M 
 5 001194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 38.55 25m-M 
 6 001194858 NOVOA LOPEZ JAIRO 2010 ADFOGAR 38.67 25m-M 
 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147196 GARRIDO BRUN PEDRO 2010 CNLICEO 36.47 25m-M 
 2 001145102 CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI 2010 CNLICEO 34.61 25m-M 
 3 001143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOCORUÑA 32.45 25m-M 
 4 001144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 33.07 25m-M 
 5 001190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CNCULLEREDO 36.46 25m-M 
 6 001147109 SANJIAO SILVA JAVIER 2010 CNLICEO 36.54 25m-M 
 
 2 50 m Libre Feminino 10 A 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001222209 CABREJO SENLLE PAULA 2012 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001220984 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ MARTINA 2012 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001221222 OTTADO TORRE ADRIANA 2012 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147124 OTERO RAMA LAURA 2012 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001222647 LÓPEZ TURIÑO LUCIA 2012 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001205895 VARELA PICO MARÍA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ MARTA 2012 CNARTEIXO 57.17 25m-M 
 2 001180156 FERRO CORRAL MARTINA 2012 CNARTEIXO 52.18 25m-M 
 3 001180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ ALOIA 2012 CNARTEIXO 50.83 25m-M 
 4 001195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 51.86 25m-M 
 5 001212561 SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2012 CNLICEO 56.53 25m-M 
 6 001194591 RODRÍGUEZ SEVERO LAURA SOFÍA 2012 CNARTEIXO 1:12.48 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001217797 GIANCE GARCIA CARLA 2012 ADFOGAR 50.11 25m-M 
 2 001189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 CNCORUÑA 44.12 25m-M 
 3 001147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CNCULLEREDO 36.55 25m-M 
 4 001202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CNCULLEREDO 39.10 25m-M 
 5 001212549 ROADE MERCHAN ANA 2012 CASINOCORUÑA 48.40 25m-M 
 6 001205888 DASILVA CONDE DANIELA 2012 CNARTEIXO 50.61 25m-M 
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3 100 m Costas Masculino 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCAS 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001221217 FONTENLA LUEIRO ANTONIO 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001212568 REYES BARREDO DE VALENZUE B. 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001186811 BAIZAN CANOSA CARLOS 2011 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001194585 TRIGO FELIPE CARLOS 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001207060 NÓVOA GARCÍA ABEL 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001217070 IDIART CASTRO BELTRÁN 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ MATEO 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001189586 CASTRO ABELEIRA NICOLAS 2011 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001144370 GÓMEZ TAIBO ELOI 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001217805 CHOUSA PAN FABIAN 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001212565 EIGUREN TAPIA JESÚS 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001194850 INSUA REY QUINTIN 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001220985 RUS FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2011 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001177228 MÉNDEZ REY DANIEL 2010 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001194857 MOREIRA LORENZO YOEL 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001189585 CARAMELO VEIGA NICOLAS 2011 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001144462 RAMOS ULLOA DAVID 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001208798 MUÑOZ ROLDAN UNAI 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001185619 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 6 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001180173 RODRÍGUEZ SALGADO MIGUEL 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001194209 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ROMÁN 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001147226 COUTO GOGORZA JULEN 2011 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 7 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001221221 MANEIRO TELLADO DANIEL 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001204249 NISTAL CAO MANUEL 2011 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001194860 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:53.54 25m-M 
 4 001221224 VÁZQUEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001147331 PASANDIN GONZALEZ HUGO 2011 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001212569 YERA REGUEIRA ALEJANDRO 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 
 4 100 m Costas Feminino 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001212548 IGLESIAS PEREZ CARMEN 2013 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001216620 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ BLANCA 2013 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147075 SANTOME GARCIA MARTINA 2013 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
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 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001216619 COUTO GOGORZA AITANA 2013 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001189571 REUS VECINO ELISA 2013 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001194210 PRIETO ALVITE LUCÍA 2013 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001189607 ROZAS CUÑARRO CLAUDIA 2013 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001220986 VAZQUEZ SANMARTIN CLAUDIA 2013 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001194591 RODRÍGUEZ SEVERO LAURA SOFÍA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 2:20.78 25m-M 
 4 001177227 LAREO VARELA LOLA 2013 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001205895 VARELA PICO MARÍA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001205890 GARCÍA PÉREZ DANIELA 2013 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 
 5 200 m Estilos Masculino 12 A 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001145102 CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI 2010 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147196 GARRIDO BRUN PEDRO 2010 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147166 ALDAO ABELEIRA MARIO 2010 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001185592 MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO 2010 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001194858 NOVOA LOPEZ JAIRO 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
  
6  200 m Estilos Feminino 10 A 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001205888 DASILVA CONDE DANIELA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ MARTA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001180156 FERRO CORRAL MARTINA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001212549 ROADE MERCHAN ANA 2012 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 
 7 100 m Estilos Masculino 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001212565 EIGUREN TAPIA JESÚS 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001144370 GÓMEZ TAIBO ELOI 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
LIGA GALEGA BENXAMÍN XOR. 6, 2022-05-14 ARTEIXO 
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Crono Manual 

                                                                                                                                                       

  
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001221217 FONTENLA LUEIRO ANTONIO 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001207060 NÓVOA GARCÍA ABEL 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001186811 BAIZAN CANOSA CARLOS 2011 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001212568 REYES BARREDO DE VALENZUE B. 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001217070 IDIART CASTRO BELTRÁN 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001220985 RUS FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2011 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCAS 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001204249 NISTAL CAO MANUEL 2011 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001147071 SOUTO TABOADA LINO 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001188594 FERNÁNDEZ LEAL LUCAS MINH 2010 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001180200 MATO LOPEZ NICOLAS 2010 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001217805 CHOUSA PAN FABIAN 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001189585 CARAMELO VEIGA NICOLAS 2011 CNOLEIROS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001180173 RODRÍGUEZ SALGADO MIGUEL 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001194209 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ROMÁN 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147226 COUTO GOGORZA JULEN 2011 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001144462 RAMOS ULLOA DAVID 2011 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 6 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001212569 YERA REGUEIRA ALEJANDRO 2011 MAR DE ARTABRIA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001147331 PASANDIN GONZALEZ HUGO 2011 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 1:44.83 25m-M 
 4 001221224 VÁZQUEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001221221 MANEIRO TELLADO DANIEL 2011 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN 2011 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 
 8 100 m Estilos Feminino 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001222648 PEREIRA CASAS AINHOA 2013 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001189571 REUS VECINO ELISA 2013 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001221218 FORMOSO LESTÓN MARÍA 2013 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001221223 SANCHÓN LOIS JIMENA 2013 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147075 SANTOME GARCIA MARTINA 2013 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001216619 COUTO GOGORZA AITANA 2013 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001217797 GIANCE GARCIA CARLA 2012 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001221220 JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA 2013 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001212548 IGLESIAS PEREZ CARMEN 2013 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001222209 CABREJO SENLLE PAULA 2012 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001212561 SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2012 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001216620 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ BLANCA 2013 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ ALOIA 2012 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001222647 LÓPEZ TURIÑO LUCIA 2012 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
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 9 4x100 m Libre Mixta 
 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R12690109 CNLICEO 01 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 R11330109 ARTEIXO 01 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 R11330209 ARTEIXO 02 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R02870209 CASINOC 02 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 R06170109 ADFOGAR 01 ADFOGAR 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 R02870109 CASINOC 01 CASINOCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 R14330109 CULLERED 01 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 R01860209 NCORUÑA 02 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R11330509 ARTEIXO 05 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 R11330409 ARTEIXO 04 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 R11330309 ARTEIXO 03 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 R12690209 CNLICEO 02 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 R12690309 CNLICEO 03 CNLICEO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 R01860109 NCORUÑA 01 CNCORUÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 


